
 

 

 

 

Board of Trustees proposed meeting dates for 2024: 

 

Wednesday, January 17 

Wednesday, February 21 

Wednesday, March 20 

Wednesday, April 17 

Wednesday, May 15 

Wednesday, June 19 

Wednesday, July 17 

Wednesday, August 21 

Wednesday, September 25 (moved to accommodate Construction Grant deadline) 

(Friday, October 18 – Annual Meeting – tentative – not a board meeting) 

Wednesday, November 20 

Wednesday, December 11 
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